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2024 Riverside Middle School Invitational
Tom Work Riverfront Stadium (Riverside HS) - El Paso, TX

March 2, 2024

Meet Program

Girl's 2400 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Zoey Rivas 7 RIV NM
2) Isabella Alvara 7 BAMS NM
3) Linette Gonzalez 7 BAMS NM
4) Angela Hidrogo 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 2400 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Roxana Almanza 8 RIV NM
2) Megan Castro 8 RIV NM
3) Natalia Gomez 8 EKIS NM

Boy's 2400 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Dominic Lopez 7 RIV NM
2) Noah Frescas 7 EKIS NM
3) Cooper Johnson 7 EKIS NM
4) Giovanni Munoz 7 EKIS NM
5) Dorian Candelaria 7 DVMS NM
6) Alejandro Gutierrez 7 DVMS NM
7) Austin DeSantiago 7 BAMS NM
8) Dylan Frias 7 BAMS NM

Boy's 2400 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Jaiden Melchor 8 EKIS NM
2) Roberto Carrillo 8 DVMS NM
3) Chirs De La Torre 8 DVMS NM
4) Aj Flores 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Jonathan Carrillo 8 BAMS NM
2) Micki Flores 8 BAMS NM
3) Ashton Palomares 8 BAMS NM
4) Isaiah Chavez 8 EKIS NM
5) Jacob Lara 8 EKIS NM

Girl's 4x100 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) DV Track A

  Carolina Lara (7), Kaylee Saenz (7), Samantha Galvan (7), MIa Lopez (7)

4) Riverside Middle School A
  Delilah Magallanez (7), Natalie Nunez (7), Amy Martinez (7), Sophia Villegas (7)

5) Bel Air Middle School 7G A
  Natalia Tovar-Sandoval (7), Valerie Vejar (7), Ariadhne Navarro (7), Mya Andrade (7)

Girl's 4x100 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Eastwood Knolls International School A

  Sophia Mansfield (8), Aylai Acosta (8), Aliana Pineda (8), Nicole Hinojos (8)

4) DV Track A
  Mia Hernandez (8), Luisa Padilla (8), Brienne Ibarra (8), Davi Dominguez (8)

5) Riverside Middle School A
  Nadia Favela (8), Kaylee Castro (8), Stacy Hernandez (8), Cristina Valenzuela (8)

6) Bel Air Middle School 8G A
  Azalea Caldera (8), Layla Guzman (8), Jenesis Chavarria (8), Sofia Cordero (8)

Boy's 4x100 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Riverside Middle School A

  Edgar Guardado (7), Juvenal Cadena (7), Victor Rivera (7), Issac Caldera (7)

4) Bel Air Middle School 7B A
  Nuri Saenz (7), Justin Thomas (7), Jayden Dominguez (7), Armando Velarde (7)

5) DV Track A
  Davion Rivera (7), Ozzy ` Giron (7), Jayden Martinez (7), Damian Nevarez (7)

Boy's 4x100 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) DV Track A

  Aaron Pacheco (8), Ayden Aguilar (8), Eli Nunez (8), Corey Rouster (8)

4) Riverside Middle School A
  Bernie Martinez (8), Adrian Gonzalez (8), Isaac Fuentes (8), Jax Hernandez (8)

5) Bel Air Middle School 8B A
  Jacobe Valdez-Elizondo (8), Santiago Ramirez (8), Adrian Ruvalcaba (8), Julian Noriega (8)

Girl's 800 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Avianna Ayala 7 EKIS NM
2) Kayla Castrejon 7 DVMS NM
3) Alexa Herrera 7 DVMS NM
4) Mia Jarra 7 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Samantha Orozco 7 RIV NM
2) Jayleen Parra 7 RIV NM
3) Isabella Alvara 7 BAMS NM
4) Linette Gonzalez 7 BAMS NM
5) Angela Hidrogo 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 800 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Danna Aguilar 8 RIV NM
2) Roxana Almanza 8 RIV NM
3) Alexa Macias 8 BAMS NM
4) Belen Munoz 8 BAMS NM
5) Julia Zalapa 8 BAMS NM
6) Adelyn Avila 8 DVMS NM
7) Daniela Lopez 8 DVMS NM
8) Kourtney Vasquez 8 DVMS NM

Boy's 800 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Evan Duran 7 DVMS NM
2) Gabriel Novosel 7 DVMS NM
3) Moses Delgado 7 BAMS NM
4) Matthew Garcia 7 BAMS NM
5) Carlos Natividad 7 BAMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Caleb Amador 7 RIV NM
2) Jrey Cadena 7 RIV NM
3) Damien Camacho 7 RIV NM
4) Cooper Johnson 7 EKIS NM
5) Diego Nunez 7 EKIS NM
6) Aaron Piedra 7 EKIS NM

Boy's 800 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Agustin Ribas 8 EKIS NM
2) Emiliano Sanchez 8 EKIS NM
3) Stephen Tellez 8 EKIS NM
4) Caleb Alfaro 8 DVMS NM
5) Julian Flores 8 DVMS NM
6) Darrian Hampton 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Adrian Flores 8 RIV NM
2) Jose Ochoa 8 RIV NM
3) Jose Salinas 8 RIV NM
4) Angel Montelongo 8 BAMS NM
5) Vincent Renteria 8 BAMS NM
6) Abraham Rodriguez 8 BAMS NM

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Arianny Rosales 7 DVMS NM
3) Milana Ruvalcaba 7 BAMS NM
4) Geraldine Campos 7 BAMS NM
5) Samantha Esparza 7 BAMS NM
6) Samantha Galvan 7 DVMS NM
7) Kaylee Saenz 7 DVMS NM

Girl's 100 Meter Hurdles 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Persephone Nevarez 8 DVMS NM
2) Kira Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
3) Yaretzi Lopez 8 BAMS NM
4) Natalia Talamantes 8 RIV NM
5) Cristina Valenzuela 8 RIV NM
6) Alexa Olivas 8 BAMS NM
7) Bella Lara 8 DVMS NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Ivan Rodriguez 7 BAMS NM
2) Alexadre Mena 7 DVMS NM
3) Malosi Misioka 7 RIV NM
4) Damian Anguiano 7 RIV NM
5) Juvenal Cadena 7 RIV NM
6) Albert Avetia 7 DVMS NM
7) Dante Robles 7 DVMS NM

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Arian Perez 8 DVMS NM
4) Jaziel Renteria 8 BAMS NM
5) Caleb Alfaro 8 DVMS NM
6) Corey Rouster 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Derek Ortiz 8 BAMS NM
3) Hector Ramirez 8 RIV NM
4) Jax Hernandez 8 RIV NM
5) Bernie Martinez 8 RIV NM
6) Angel Flores 8 BAMS NM
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Girl's 100 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Alondra Flores 7 DVMS NM
4) Valerie Vejar 7 BAMS NM
5) Sofia Aveitia 7 DVMS NM
6) MIa Lopez 7 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Denise Rojas 7 BAMS NM
3) Sophia Villegas 7 RIV NM
4) Brooklyn Bargas 7 RIV NM
5) Lilia Garcia 7 RIV NM
6) Bralyn Benitez 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 100 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Samantha Guillen 8 DVMS NM
3) Brissa Soto 8 EKIS NM
4) Alyssa Baeza 8 EKIS NM
5) Emma Shukitt 8 EKIS NM
6) Davi Dominguez 8 DVMS NM
7) Victoira Zepeda 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Angie Pacheco 8 BAMS NM
3) Nadia Favela 8 RIV NM
4) Kaylee Castro 8 RIV NM
5) Dana Cruz 8 RIV NM
6) Amelia Gonzalez 8 BAMS NM
7) Amanda Rodriguez 8 BAMS NM

Boy's 100 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Deven Martinez 7 BAMS NM
3) Yahir Sanchez 7 DVMS NM
4) Marcus Cordero 7 EKIS NM
5) Aaron Garcia 7 EKIS NM
6) Jordan Franco 7 BAMS NM
7) Justin Thomas 7 BAMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Dominic Chacon 7 EKIS NM
2) Adrian Ruvalcaba 8 BAMS NM
3) Eloni Sua 7 RIV NM
4) Issac Caldera 7 RIV NM
5) Victor Rivera 7 RIV NM
6) Matthew Montoya 8 BAMS NM
7) Oscar Thomas 8 BAMS NM

Boy's 100 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
3) Gael Gonzalez 8 DVMS NM
4) Oskar Saenz 8 EKIS NM
5) Jason Dorado 8 DVMS NM
6) Luis Menchaca 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Noah Hernandez 8 EKIS NM
3) Santiago Salgado 8 RIV NM
4) Jax Hernandez 8 RIV NM
5) Bernie Martinez 8 RIV NM
6) Matthew Hernandez 8 EKIS NM

Girl's 4x200 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) DV Track A

  Carolina Lara (7), Kaylee Saenz (7), Samantha Galvan (7), MIa Lopez (7)

2) Riverside Middle School A
  Mia Saenz (7), Auderinna Avina (7), Kimberly Rios (7), Delilah Magallanez (7)

3) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Natalie Cataldi (7), Isla Juarez (7), Ava Ellison (7), Carol Nunez (7)

4) Bel Air Middle School 7G A
  Amanda Rivas (7), Ariadhne Navarro (7), Geraldine Campos (7), Valerie Vejar (7)

5) Eastwood Knolls International School B

Girl's 4x200 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Nadia Favela (8), Stacy Hernandez (8), Cristina Valenzuela (8), Natalia Talamantes (8)

2) DV Track A
  Davi Dominguez (8), Luisa Padilla (8), Brienne Ibarra (8), Victoira Zepeda (8)

3) Bel Air Middle School 8G A
  Azalea Caldera (8), Layla Guzman (8), Amanda Rodriguez (8), Judith Faulkner (8)

4) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Sophia Mansfield (8), Danity Martinez (8), Nicole Hinojos (8), Leah Briano (8)

Boy's 4x200 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Nathan Ruiz (7), Ethan Vela (7), Jaqoby Mata (7), Gavin Martinez (7)

2) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Mateo Soria (7), Marcus Cordero (7), Maximo Reyes (7), Jude OHara (7)

3) DV Track A
  Davion Rivera (7), Ozzy ` Giron (7), Jayden Martinez (7), Damian Nevarez (7)

4) Bel Air Middle School 7B A
  Jordan Franco (7), Justin Thomas (7), Jayden Dominguez (7), Armando Velarde (7)

Boy's 4x200 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Bernie Martinez (8), Adrian Gonzalez (8), Isaac Fuentes (8), Jax Hernandez (8)

2) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Noah Hernandez (8), Matthew Hernandez (8), Joaquin Segovia (8), Daniel Ordonez (8)

3) DV Track A
  Ayden Aguilar (8), Eli Nunez (8), Corey Rouster (8), Aaron Pacheco (8)

4) Bel Air Middle School 8B A
  Rodrigo Cordero (8), Santiago Ramirez (8), Derek Ortiz (8), Julian Noriega (8)

Girl's 400 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Vianey Delgado 7 DVMS NM
3) Isla Juarez 7 EKIS NM
4) Natalie Cataldi 7 EKIS NM
5) Daleth Hinojos 7 EKIS NM
6) Kayla Castrejon 7 DVMS NM
7) Melody Gonzalez 7 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Amanda Rivas 7 BAMS NM
3) Jayleen Parra 7 RIV NM
4) Lidia Mendoza 7 RIV NM
5) Samantha Orozco 7 RIV NM
6) Samantha Esparza 7 BAMS NM
7) Natalia Tovar-Sandoval 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 400 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Mia Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
3) Aaliyah Campbell 8 EKIS NM
4) Aylai Acosta 8 EKIS NM
5) Leah Briano 8 EKIS NM
6) Arabella Garcia 8 DVMS NM
7) Jazmin Juarez 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Alexa Olivas 8 BAMS NM
3) Stacy Hernandez 8 RIV NM
4) Danna Aguilar 8 RIV NM
5) Mia Alonso 8 RIV NM
6) Ashley Arreola 8 BAMS NM
7) Julia Zalapa 8 BAMS NM

Boy's 400 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Matthew Ruiz 7 BAMS NM
3) Deven Martinez 7 BAMS NM
4) Sal Martinez 7 DVMS NM
5) Gabriel Novosel 7 DVMS NM
6) Edgar Martinez 7 BAMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Izaiah Sotomayor 7 EKIS NM
3) Ethan Vela 7 RIV NM
4) Dominic Lopez 7 RIV NM
5) Eloni Sua 7 RIV NM
6) Matthew Cortez 7 EKIS NM
7) Evan Duran 7 DVMS NM

Boy's 400 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Diego Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
3) Charles Zamora 8 EKIS NM
4) Ian Eli 8 EKIS NM
5) Ryan Torres 8 EKIS NM
6) Gael Gonzalez 8 DVMS NM
7) Luis Menchaca 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Christopher Reyes 8 BAMS NM
3) Armando Valdiviezo 8 RIV NM
4) Michael Ramos 8 RIV NM
5) Jose Salinas 8 RIV NM
6) Angel Montelongo 8 BAMS NM
7) Abraham Rodriguez 8 BAMS NM

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
3) Rubie Lopez 7 DVMS NM
4) Ariadhne Navarro 7 BAMS NM
5) Mia Jarra 7 DVMS NM
6) Arianny Rosales 7 DVMS NM

Girl's 300 Meter Hurdles 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Kira Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
3) Layla Guzman 8 BAMS NM
4) Natalia Talamantes 8 RIV NM
5) Cristina Valenzuela 8 RIV NM
6) Gixia Furman 8 DVMS NM
7) Lilith Nevarez 8 DVMS NM

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
2) Dante Robles 7 DVMS NM
3) Albert Avetia 7 DVMS NM
4) Damian Anguiano 7 RIV NM
5) Eloni Sua 7 RIV NM
6) Alexadre Mena 7 DVMS NM
7) Austin DeSantiago 7 BAMS NM

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Arian Perez 8 DVMS NM
2) Jason Dorado 8 DVMS NM
3) Jonathan Carrillo 8 BAMS NM
4) Jax Hernandez 8 RIV NM
5) Hector Ramirez 8 RIV NM
6) Angel Flores 8 BAMS NM
7) Areth Perez 8 DVMS NM
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Girl's 200 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Rubie Lopez 7 DVMS NM
3) Sofia Aveitia 7 DVMS NM
4) Daleth Hinojos 7 EKIS NM
5) Isla Juarez 7 EKIS NM
6) Alondra Flores 7 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Bralyn Benitez 7 BAMS NM
3) Mia Saenz 7 RIV NM
4) Auderinna Avina 7 RIV NM
5) Kimberly Rios 7 RIV NM
6) Mya Andrade 7 BAMS NM
7) Lesly Garcia 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 200 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Jazmin Juarez 8 DVMS NM
3) Aliana Pineda 8 EKIS NM
4) Alyssa Baeza 8 EKIS NM
5) Danity Martinez 8 EKIS NM
6) Samantha Guillen 8 DVMS NM
7) Amy Ortiz 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Yaretzi Lopez 8 BAMS NM
3) Stacy Hernandez 8 RIV NM
4) Kaylee Castro 8 RIV NM
5) Nadia Favela 8 RIV NM
6) Jenesis Chavarria 8 BAMS NM
7) Angie Pacheco 8 BAMS NM

Boy's 200 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Armando Velarde 7 BAMS NM
3) Jordan Franco 7 BAMS NM
4) Aaron Garcia 7 EKIS NM
5) Yahir Sanchez 7 DVMS NM
6) Nuri Saenz 7 BAMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Marcus Cordero 7 EKIS NM
3) Eloni Sua 7 RIV NM
4) Jaqoby Mata 7 RIV NM
5) Sevastian Romero 7 RIV NM
6) Dominic Chacon 7 EKIS NM

Boy's 200 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Gael Gonzalez 8 DVMS NM
3) Oskar Saenz 8 EKIS NM
4) Ian Eli 8 EKIS NM
5) Santiago Parra 8 EKIS NM
6) Julian Flores 8 DVMS NM
7) Diego Hernandez 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
2) Santiago Ramirez 8 BAMS NM
3) Armando Valdiviezo 8 RIV NM
4) Andrew Martinez 8 RIV NM
5) Jose Salinas 8 RIV NM
6) Derreck Gutierrez 8 BAMS NM
7) Oscar Thomas 8 BAMS NM

Girl's 1600 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Linette Gonzalez 7 BAMS NM
2) Avianna Ayala 7 EKIS NM
3) Ava Ellison 7 EKIS NM
4) Alexa Herrera 7 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Lidia Mendoza 7 RIV NM
2) Jayleen Parra 7 RIV NM
3) Zoey Rivas 7 RIV NM
4) Isabella Alvara 7 BAMS NM
5) Leilah Espino 7 BAMS NM

Girl's 1600 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Alexa Macias 8 BAMS NM
2) Belen Munoz 8 BAMS NM
3) Julia Zalapa 8 BAMS NM
4) Natalia Gomez 8 EKIS NM
5) Andrea Garcia 8 DVMS NM
6) Daniela Lopez 8 DVMS NM
7) Kourtney Vasquez 8 DVMS NM

Boy's 1600 meter 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Alejandro Gutierrez 7 DVMS NM
2) Alexadre Mena 7 DVMS NM
3) Moses Delgado 7 BAMS NM
4) Matthew Garcia 7 BAMS NM
5) Carlos Natividad 7 BAMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Caleb Amador 7 RIV NM
2) Noah Frescas 7 EKIS NM
3) Giovanni Munoz 7 EKIS NM
4) Izaiah Sotomayor 7 EKIS NM
5) Dorian Candelaria 7 DVMS NM

Boy's 1600 meter 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Jacob Lara 8 EKIS NM
2) Stephen Tellez 8 EKIS NM
3) Marcus Martinez 8 DVMS NM
4) Gabriel Rangel 8 DVMS NM
5) Matthew Tovar 8 DVMS NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Alejandro Ochoa 8 RIV NM
2) Jonathan Carrillo 8 BAMS NM
3) Micki Flores 8 BAMS NM
4) Ashton Palomares 8 BAMS NM
5) Lionel Sikwila 8 BAMS NM
6) Isaiah Chavez 8 EKIS NM

Girl's 4x400 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Samantha Orozco (7), Zoey Rivas (7), Jayleen Parra (7), Lidia Mendoza (7)

2) DV Track A
  Carolina Lara (7), Vianey Delgado (7), Arianny Rosales (7), Melody Gonzalez (7)

3) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Ava Ellison (7), Daleth Hinojos (7), Carol Nunez (7), Natalie Cataldi (7)

4) Bel Air Middle School 7G A
  Geraldine Campos (7), Ariadhne Navarro (7), Mya Andrade (7), Milana Ruvalcaba (7)

Girl's 4x400 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Stacy Hernandez (8), Kaylee Castro (8), Danna Aguilar (8), Roxana Almanza (8)

2) DV Track A
  Jazmin Juarez (8), Luisa Padilla (8), Brienne Ibarra (8), Mia Hernandez (8)

3) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Sophia Mansfield (8), Aaliyah Campbell (8), Nicole Hinojos (8), Natalia Gomez (8)

4) Bel Air Middle School 8G A
  Angie Pacheco (8), Azalea Caldera (8), Yaretzi Lopez (8), Judith Faulkner (8)

Boy's 4x400 7th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Riverside Middle School A

  Dominic Lopez (7), Caleb Amador (7), Jrey Cadena (7), Juvenal Cadena (7)

2) DV Track A
  Davion Rivera (7), Jayden Martinez (7), Damian Nevarez (7), Ozzy ` Giron (7)

3) Bel Air Middle School 7B A
  Jayden Dominguez (7), Edgar Martinez (7), Austin DeSantiago (7), Nuri Saenz (7)

4) Eastwood Knolls International School A
  Giovanni Munoz (7), Noah Frescas (7), Matthew Cortez (7), Mateo Soria (7)

Boy's 4x400 8th
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 1
1) Eastwood Knolls International School A

  Kai Marrufo (8), Oskar Saenz (8), Emiliano Sanchez (8), Octavio Montoya (8)

2) Riverside Middle School A
  Alejandro Ochoa (8), Luis Trevino (8), Hector Ramirez (8), Matthew Martinez (8)

3) DV Track A
  Ayden Aguilar (8), Luis Menchaca (8), Eli Nunez (8), Aaron Pacheco (8)

4) Bel Air Middle School 8B A
  Angel Montelongo (8), Julian Noriega (8), Abraham Rodriguez (8), Christopher Reyes (8)

Boy's Long Jump 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Damian Anguiano 7 RIV NM
2) Malosi Misioka 7 RIV NM
3) Sevastian Romero 7 RIV NM
4) Marcus Cordero 7 EKIS NM
5) Cooper Johnson 7 EKIS NM
6) Giovanni Munoz 7 EKIS NM
7) Damian Nevarez 7 DVMS NM
8) Gabriel Novosel 7 DVMS NM
9) Davion Rivera 7 DVMS NM

10) Albert Bustamante 7 BAMS NM
11) Cairo Moore 7 BAMS NM
12) Matthew Ruiz 7 BAMS NM

Girl's Long Jump 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lidia Mendoza 7 RIV NM
2) Samantha Orozco 7 RIV NM
3) Sophia Villegas 7 RIV NM
4) Daphne Araiza 7 BAMS NM
5) Zaira Hernandez 7 BAMS NM
6) Kimberly Orozco 7 BAMS NM
7) Natalie Cataldi 7 EKIS NM
8) Ava Ellison 7 EKIS NM
9) Carol Nunez 7 EKIS NM

10) MIa Lopez 7 DVMS NM
11) Arianny Rosales 7 DVMS NM
12) Kaylee Saenz 7 DVMS NM

Boy's Long Jump 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Bernie Martinez 8 RIV NM
2) Matthew Martinez 8 RIV NM
3) Luis Trevino 8 RIV NM
4) Dylan Galvan 8 BAMS NM
5) Julian Noriega 8 BAMS NM
6) Derek Ortiz 8 BAMS NM
7) Noah Hernandez 8 EKIS NM
8) Agustin Ribas 8 EKIS NM
9) Eli Nunez 8 DVMS NM

10) Aaron Pacheco 8 DVMS NM
11) Jordan Resendiz 8 DVMS NM
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Girl's Long Jump 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Victoria Calderon 8 RIV NM
2) Kaylee Castro 8 RIV NM
3) Dana Cruz 8 RIV NM
4) Layla Guzman 8 BAMS NM
5) Yaretzi Lopez 8 BAMS NM
6) Angie Pacheco 8 BAMS NM
7) Alyssa Baeza 8 EKIS NM
8) Sophia Mansfield 8 EKIS NM
9) Emma Shukitt 8 EKIS NM

10) Davi Dominguez 8 DVMS NM
11) Mia Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
12) Jazmin Juarez 8 DVMS NM

Boy's Triple Jump 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Damian Anguiano 7 RIV NM
2) Sevastian Romero 7 RIV NM
3) Marcus Cordero 7 EKIS NM
4) Maximo Reyes 7 EKIS NM
5) Izaiah Sotomayor 7 EKIS NM
6) Albert Avetia 7 DVMS NM
7) Evan Duran 7 DVMS NM
8) Damian Nevarez 7 DVMS NM
9) Albert Bustamante 7 BAMS NM

10) Cairo Moore 7 BAMS NM
11) Landon Taylor 7 BAMS NM

Girl's Triple Jump 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Lidia Mendoza 7 RIV NM
2) Samantha Orozco 7 RIV NM
3) Sophia Villegas 7 RIV NM
4) Araiz Antunez 7 BAMS NM
5) Coraline Galarza 7 BAMS NM
6) Kimberly Orozco 7 BAMS NM
7) Natalie Cataldi 7 EKIS NM
8) Ava Ellison 7 EKIS NM
9) Carol Nunez 7 EKIS NM

10) MIa Lopez 7 DVMS NM
11) Arianny Rosales 7 DVMS NM
12) Kaylee Saenz 7 DVMS NM

Boy's Triple Jump 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Matthew Martinez 8 RIV NM
2) Alejandro Ochoa 8 RIV NM
3) Luis Trevino 8 RIV NM
4) Dylan Galvan 8 BAMS NM
5) Jayden Morales 8 BAMS NM
6) Julian Noriega 8 BAMS NM
7) Noah Hernandez 8 EKIS NM
8) Agustin Ribas 8 EKIS NM
9) Ayden Aguilar 8 DVMS NM

10) Aaron Pacheco 8 DVMS NM
11) Jordan Resendiz 8 DVMS NM

Girl's Triple Jump 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Danna Aguilar 8 RIV NM
2) Nadia Favela 8 RIV NM
3) Natalia Talamantes 8 RIV NM
4) Layla Guzman 8 BAMS NM
5) Yaretzi Lopez 8 BAMS NM
6) Angie Pacheco 8 BAMS NM
7) Alyssa Baeza 8 EKIS NM
8) Sophia Mansfield 8 EKIS NM
9) Emma Shukitt 8 EKIS NM

10) Davi Dominguez 8 DVMS NM
11) Mia Hernandez 8 DVMS NM
12) Jazmin Juarez 8 DVMS NM

Boy's Shot Put 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Juvenal Cadena 7 RIV NM
2) Malosi Misioka 7 RIV NM
3) Ian Mena 7 EKIS NM
4) Jude OHara 7 EKIS NM
5) Isaac Vega 7 EKIS NM
6) Ozzy ` Giron 7 DVMS NM
7) Jayden Martinez 7 DVMS NM
8) Davion Rivera 7 DVMS NM
9) Moses Delgado 7 BAMS NM

10) Ever Lerma 7 BAMS NM
11) Maxwell Montoya 7 BAMS NM

Girl's Shot Put 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Leyla Rodriguez 7 RIV NM
2) Bralyn Benitez 7 BAMS NM
3) Samantha Esparza 7 BAMS NM
4) Mayah Soberanes 7 BAMS NM
5) Ariana Bustos 7 EKIS NM
6) Meagan Buronda 7 DVMS NM
7) Mayte Miranda 7 DVMS NM

Boy's Shot Put 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Alejandro Escajeda 8 RIV NM
2) Andrew Ponce 8 RIV NM
3) Santiago Salgado 8 RIV NM
4) Damian Fernandez 8 BAMS NM
5) Derreck Gutierrez 8 BAMS NM
6) Joel Zuniga 8 BAMS NM
7) David Ibarra 8 EKIS NM
8) Joaquin Silva 8 EKIS NM
9) Cisko Cruz 8 DVMS NM

10) Cesar Valdez 8 DVMS NM
11) Jeremiah Valenzuela 8 DVMS NM

Girl's Shot Put 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Victoria Calderon 8 RIV NM
2) Apple Duchene 8 RIV NM
3) Nahomi Guardado 8 RIV NM
4) Azalea Caldera 8 BAMS NM
5) Allie Castaneda 8 BAMS NM
6) Naryana Coleman 8 BAMS NM
7) Giuliana Camacho 8 EKIS NM
8) Vanessa Ponce 8 EKIS NM
9) Bella Lara 8 DVMS NM

10) Aliyah Rodriguez 8 DVMS NM
11) Emily Santiago 8 DVMS NM

Boy's Discus 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Juvenal Cadena 7 RIV NM
2) Malosi Misioka 7 RIV NM
3) Josiah Lachica-Chavez 7 EKIS NM
4) Jude OHara 7 EKIS NM
5) Isaac Vega 7 EKIS NM
6) Ozzy ` Giron 7 DVMS NM
7) Jayden Martinez 7 DVMS NM
8) Sal Martinez 7 DVMS NM
9) Moses Delgado 7 BAMS NM

10) Ever Lerma 7 BAMS NM
11) Aiden Loya 7 BAMS NM

Girl's Discus 7th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Leyla Rodriguez 7 RIV NM
2) Bralyn Benitez 7 BAMS NM
3) Samantha Esparza 7 BAMS NM
4) Mayah Soberanes 7 BAMS NM
5) Ariana Bustos 7 EKIS NM
6) Meagan Buronda 7 DVMS NM
7) Mayte Miranda 7 DVMS NM

Boy's Discus 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Ethan Campa 8 RIV NM
2) Israel Natividad 8 RIV NM
3) Michael Ramos 8 RIV NM
4) Derreck Gutierrez 8 BAMS NM
5) Isaias Saucedo 8 BAMS NM
6) Eric Velasquez 8 BAMS NM
7) David Ibarra 8 EKIS NM
8) Joaquin Silva 8 EKIS NM
9) Edward Gonzalez 8 DVMS NM

10) Derek Marin 8 DVMS NM
11) Jeremiah Valenzuela 8 DVMS NM

Girl's Discus 8th
Finals

Flight 1 of 1
1) Victoria Baca 8 RIV NM
2) Victoria Calderon 8 RIV NM
3) Nahomi Guardado 8 RIV NM
4) Azalea Caldera 8 BAMS NM
5) Allie Castaneda 8 BAMS NM
6) Naryana Coleman 8 BAMS NM
7) Giuliana Camacho 8 EKIS NM
8) Vanessa Ponce 8 EKIS NM
9) Alyssa Avila 8 DVMS NM

10) Aliyah Rodriguez 8 DVMS NM
11) Emily Santiago 8 DVMS NM


